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Results



Windsor Round – Ladies Barebow
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Frances Smith
	Bowflights Archery Club
	453
	97
	12



Windsor Round – Ladies Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Hannah Burnage
	University of Warwick
	932
	108
	94

	2nd
	Angela Cave
	R.L.S.A.S.
	785
	107
	40



Windsor Round – Ladies Compound
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Karen Ratcliffe
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	956
	108
	100



Windsor Round – Junior Ladies Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Georgia Green
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	856
	108
	58



Windsor Round – Gents Longbow
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	John Bond
	Meriden Archery Club
	623
	107
	18



Windsor Round – Gents  Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Darren Ratcliffe
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	910
	108
	79

	2nd
	James Jeffs
	University of Warwick
	904
	108
	78

	3rd
	Brian Tustin
	R.L.S.A.S.
	889
	107
	76

	4th
	Frank Rigby
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	862
	108
	60

	5th
	John Brant
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	848
	108
	59

	6th
	Richard Priestley
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	841
	107
	56

	7th
	Neil Evans
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	810
	108
	51

	8th
	Peter Thorn
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	777
	107
	42

	9th
	Abed Ajraou
	Nuneaton Archers
	740
	106
	33

	10th
	Barry Stephenson
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	716
	108
	42






Windsor Round – Gents Compound
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st 
	Andy Brooks
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	970
	108
	107

	1st
	Wayne Evans
	Lichfield Archers
	970
	108
	107

	3rd
	Tim Jackson
	University of Warwick
	966
	108
	105

	4th 
	Chris Guerin
	Cambridge University Bowmen
	954
	108
	99

	5th 
	Tony Davis
	Bowflights Archery Club
	832
	108
	58

	6th 
	Robert Harlow
	Walsall Company of Archers
	786
	106
	48



Short Windsor Round – Junior Ladies Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Mollie Wheatley
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	812
	108
	45



Short Windsor Round – Junior Gents Barebow
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Houdeyfa Ajraou
	Nuneaton Archers
	508
	94
	11



Short Windsor Round – Junior Gents Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Daniel Bowman
	Meriden Archery Club
	719
	107
	23



Junior Windsor Round – Junior Ladies Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Terri-Ann Firth
	Meriden Archery Club
	819
	107
	53

	2nd
	Paige Hardy
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	779
	107
	43

	3rd 
	Tash Williams
	Six Towns Company of Archers
	709
	107
	31

	4th 
	Kevina Keshav
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	641
	101
	27



Junior Windsor Round – Junior Gents Barebow
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Zeyd Ajraou
	Nuneaton Archers
	852
	108
	64



Junior Windsor Round – Junior Gents Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Oliver Thorn
	Sutton Coldfield Archery Club
	764
	108
	39



Short Junior Windsor Round – Junior Ladies Recurve
	
	Name
	Club
	Score
	Hits
	Golds

	1st
	Katie-May Patton
	Bowflights Archery Club
	794
	108
	47

	2nd
	Asma Mahmood
	Quantum Archers
	674
	106
	29




Miss Insch Trophy (Junior Ladies Recurve – Highest score regardless of age)
Georgia Green

Junior Gents Recurve Trophy - Highest score regardless of age
Zeyd Ajraou
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